Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 103  |  2025
RDL4-LED
4” Round Downlight
SPECIFICATIONS:
Size (in) 4”
Input Power 10.2W
Lumens 645.3 lm

 4” Round Downlight
TRIACA VKLED10 WHTRDL4
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED10
Voltage
A - 120V
Colour Temp.
VK - Colour
Selectable
(2.7K/3K/3.5K/4K/5K)
Finish
WHT - White
Dimming Packaging
TRIAC - TRIAC/
ELV Dimming
BLANK -
Individual
packaging
1/12 - 12 PCS
Bulk Packaging
081567 RDL4-LED10-A-VK-WHT-TRIAC
083755 RDL4-LED10-A-VK-WHT-TRIAC-1/12
STOCK CODES:
03  |  2025
083756 - SP4 - ROUGH IN PLATE 4"
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPERATELY:
Brand Model Dimmimg Protocol
LUTRON
MAELV-600 ELV
CTELV-303P ELV
DVELV-300P ELV
DVELV-303P ELV
DVSCELV-300P-SW ELV
DVSCELV-303P-SW ELV
MSCELV-600M-SW ELV
MACL-153M-SW-C TRIAC
AYCL-153P TRIAC
CTCL-153 PDH TRIAC
DVRF-5NE (Caseta Diva Smart Dimmer) ELV
PD-5NE (Caseta Original Smart Dimmer) ELV
PD-6WCL (Caseta Original Smart dimmer) TRIAC
LEVITON
66EV-10W ELV
DSE06-10Z ELV
6674-P0W TRIAC
DSL06-1LM  TRIAC
EATON TUL06P-C2 TRIAC
LEGRAND RH703PTUW  (Reverse mode is recommended) ELV
Note: Compatible with TRIAC and ELV dimmers. ELV dimmers provide optional dimming performance and quiet operation.
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS: